CLASS V

Position ROLL NAME

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

5th

5th

5th

6th

6th

7th

8th

8th

9th

9th

10th

3124

3106

3115

3059

3072

3116

3099

3103

3112

3104

3125

3121

3107

3119

3111

3117

3381

RAJKUMAR N.

KH. PATRICK SINGH

VARUN S.

L. PAKIMCHANDRA SINGH

LANCHENBA H.

TOMTHINGANBA PH.

CHINGLAIPHABA L.

TH. VICKY

N. BORISH SINGH

YOIHENBA ARAMBAM

Y. MILAN

MD. SADIQ KHAN

VISHAL H.

L. BIDYACHANDRA

TH. RAJKAMAL SINGH

W. ENDEAVOUR SINGH

L LIPSON

SCHOOL

KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL
KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL

KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL

KM BLOOMING HR.SEC SCHOOL

82

82

78

78

76

74

74

72

72

70



