<u>CLASS V</u>

Position	ROLL	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	3124	RAJKUMAR N.	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	90
2nd	3106	KH. PATRICK SINGH	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	88
3rd	3115	VARUN S.	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	86
4th	3059	L. PAKIMCHANDRA SINGH	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	84
4th	3072	LANCHENBA H.	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	84
4th	3116	TOMTHINGANBA PH.	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	84
5th	3099	CHINGLAIPHABA L.	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	82
5th	3103	TH. VICKY	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	82
5th	3112	N. BORISH SINGH	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	82
6th	3104	YOIHENBA ARAMBAM	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	78
6th	3125	Y. MILAN	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	78
7th	3121	MD. SADIQ KHAN	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	76
8th	3107	VISHAL H.	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	74
8th	3119	L. BIDYACHANDRA	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	74
9th	3111	TH. RAJKAMAL SINGH	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	72
9th	3117	W. ENDEAVOUR SINGH	KOKIL BOARDING SCHOOL	72
10th	3381	L LIPSON	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC SCHOOL	70